DRYWALL SYSTEMS
SPEEDLINE
SPEDDM0924 V5  |  © SIG Trading Ltd 2024. All rights reserved.  The information contained in this document is believed to be correct at the date of publication.  Images used are for illustration purposes only.
Wall Lining
Systems
REVISED
09/2024

3.60
1.98
2.20
2.64
PI60 /
DSPI60
60mm I Stud 0.5 38
2.70
3.00
3.60
4.20
2.08
2.31
2.77
3.23
PI70 / DSPI70 70mm I Stud 0.7 38
3.00
3.60
4.20
2.92

SPT Tracks (25mm leg and 32mm leg tracks) are described as standard tracks, both designed with tapered legs to enable friction
fitting of studs and can be used for partition heights under 4m.
Product Code Width (mm)
Flange
Dimension
(mm)
Nominal
Gauge
(mm)
Stock
Lengths
(Metre)
Weight per
Length (Kgs)
SPT52 52mm Standard Track 25 0.5 3.00 1.13
DSPT52 Speedline Low Carbon 52mm Standard Track 25 0.5 3.00 1.15
PT62 62mm Standard Track 25 0.5 3.00 1.25
DSPT62 Speedline Low Carbon 62mm Standard Track 25 0.5 3.00 1.25
SPT72 72mm Standard Track 25 0.5 3.00 1.37
DSPT72 Speedline Low Carbon 72mm Standard Track 25 0.5 3.00 1.41
PT77 77mm Standard Track 25 0.5 3.00 1.42
SPDT52 52mm Standard Track 32 0.5 3.00 1.30
PDT62 62mm Standard Track 32 0.5 3.00 1.41
SPDT72 72mm Standard Track 32 0.5 3.00 1.53
SPT94 94mm Standard Track 32 0.5 3.00 1.79
DSPT94 Speedline Low Carbon 94mm Standard Track 32 0.5 3.00 1.81
SPT148 148mm Standard Track 32 0.5 3.00 2.40
DSPT148 Speedline Low Carbon 148mm Standard Track 32 0.5 3.00 2.40
SPEDT (50mm legs) are described as deep tracks, used for partition heights between 4m and 8m, also used as a head track where a
deflection head of up to 30mm is needed.
Product Code Width (mm)
Flange
Dimension
(mm)
Nominal
Gauge
(mm)
Stock
Lengths
(Metre)
Weight per
Length (Kgs)
SPEDT52 52mm Deep Track 50 0.5 3.00 1.67
DSPEDT52 Speedline Low Carbon 52mm Deep Track 50 0.5 3.00 1.74
PEDT62 62mm Deep Track 50 0.5 3.00 1.79
DSPEDT62 Speedline Low Carbon 62mm Deep Track 50 0.5 3.00 1.86
SPEDT72 72mm Deep Track 50 0.5 3.00 1.91
DSPEDT72 Speedline Low Carbon 72mm Deep Track 50 0.5 3.00 1.98
PEDT94 94mm Deep Track 50 0.5 3.00 2.16
DSPEDT94 Speedline Low Carbon 94mm Deep Track 50 0.5 3.00 2.16
SPDT148 148mm Deep Track 50 0.5 3.00 2.80
DSPDT148 Speedline Low Carbon 148mm Deep Track 50 0.5 3.00 2.83
SPXDT (70mm legs) are described as extra deep tracks, used for partition heights between 8m and 10.2m, also used as a head track
where a deflection head of up to 45mm is needed.
Product Code Width (mm)
Flange
Dimension
(mm)
Nominal
Gauge
(mm)
Stock
Lengths
(Metre)
Weight per
Length (Kgs)
SPXDT72 72mm Extra Deep Track 70 0.7 3.00 3.32
DSPXDT72 Speedline Low Carbon 72mm Extra Deep Track 70 0.7 3.00 3.43
PXDT94 94mm Extra Deep Track 70 0.7 3.00 3.69
DSPXDT94 Speedline Low Carbon 94mm Extra Deep Track 70 0.7 3.00 3.79
SPXDT148 148mm Extra Deep Track 70 0.7 3.00 4.58
DSPXDT148 Speedline Low Carbon 148mm Deep Track 70 0.7 3.00 4.68
T4798 - Speedline Manual Section 3.indd   103 17/10/2024   13:17
DRYWALL SYSTEMS
SPEEDLINE
33